B2B Meetings Application Form
	
	Global Bio & Medical Forum (GBMF) 2015

	Participant Info.
	Name
	(Ms / Mr)

	
	Job title / Position
	

	
	Department / Division
	

	
	Telephone
	

	
	Mobile phone
	

	
	E-mail
	

	Company Info.
	Name
	

	
	Address

(Street, City, Country)
	

	
	Homepage
	

	
	2014 Annual Sales (EUR €)
	

	
	2014 No. of Employees
	

	Your Business Type 
	You / Your company is:

(   )Producer,  (   )Importer / Exporter,  (   )Distributor,  (   )Service Provider,  (   )Other (                    )

	
	You are dealing with:

(Product / Service category)
	

	Products that you interested to have B2B meetings
	Product / Service

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	KOTRA will offer the potential partners, but

If you require any specific companies, please list them
	B2B Meeting

	
	1.

	
	2.

	
	3.

	
	4.

	
	5.

	
	6.

	
	7.

	
	8.

	
	9.

	
	10.


Contact

KOTRA Athens
Address: 5, Hatzigianni Mexi str., (6th Floor) GR-115 28 Athens, Greece
Contact person: Mr. John Courpas
Tel: (+30) 210 654 3624
E-mail: courpasj@kotra.ondsl.gr   /  kotraath@gmail.com 
